IA Number
20-01
20-02
20-03
20-04

Harvey Cedars Police Department Internal Affairs Annual Report 2020

Date Received
1/12/2020
1/12/2020
3/14/2020
8/10/2020

Source of Complaint
Civilian
Agency
Civilian
Agency

Complaint Allegation
Policy Violation
Policy Violation
Policy Violation
Policy Violation

Date Closed
2/12/2020
2/26/2020
5/4/2020
8/16/2020

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Disposition
Unfounded
Administratively Closed
Sustained
Sustained

Discipline
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



