Harvey Cedars Police Department Internal Affairs Annual Report 2020

IA Number	Date Received	Source of Complaint	Complaint Allegation	Date Closed	Status	Disposition	Discipline
20-01	1/12/2020	Civilian	Policy Violation	2/12/2020	Closed	Unfounded	N/A
20-02	1/12/2020	Agency	Policy Violation	2/26/2020	Closed	Administratively Closed	N/A
20-03	3/14/2020	Civilian	Policy Violation	5/4/2020	Closed	Sustained	N/A
20-04	8/10/2020	Agency	Policy Violation	8/16/2020	Closed	Sustained	N/A